Uitslagenlijst 1e Wintercup
Lelystad - Zondag 6 oktober 2013

JEUGD, 800M

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Bas Koudijs Lelystad 3:21
2 Mirthe Bruinshorst Lelystad 3:24
3 Tycho de Vries Lelystad 3:34
4 Quinten Wit Lelystad 3:39
5 Josh Ehlting Lelystad 3:40
6 tHORSTEN hUININK Lelystad 3:41
7 Sven van Weezep Lelystad 3:45
8 Luca Gerringa Lelystad 3:46
9 Elise Grootveld Lelystad 3:53
10 Revi Stobbe Almere 3:54
11 Nynke Glas Lelystad 3:55
12 Philip Luten Lelystad 4:03
13 Bart van Solt Lelystad 4:06
14 Mats Fokker Lelystad 4:08
15 Iris Pereboom Lelystad 4:12
16 Melanie Roseboom Lelystad 4:13
17 Stijn Engelsma Lelystad 4:14
18 Gwendolyn van Drunen Lelystad 4:16
19 Chiel Freriks Lelystad 4:17
20 Carlijn van de Moesdij Lelystad 4:20
21 Liselotte Kok Lelystad 4:23
22 Roy van Weezep Lelystad 4:30
23 Kurt van Essen Lelystad 4:31
24 Milko van der Wal Lelystad 4:33
25 Sam Stobbe Almere 4:35
26 Bram Hiemstra Lelystad 4:38
27 Noa van Ster Lelystad 4:39
28 Roan Heeroma Lelystad 4:43
29 Tijs Schellingerhout Lelystad 4:52

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Coen de Haan Lelystad 3:02
2 Geordy Witmond Lelystad 3:03
3 Erik Cana Lelystad 3:05
4 Chris Lenior Lelystad 3:23
5 Leon Hardeman Lelystad 3:24
6 Keyran Witmond Lelystad 3:38
7 Nick de Vries Lelystad 3:43
8 Joep Groot Lelystad 3:56

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Brian Ehlting Lelystad 8:21
2 Thijmen Bruinshorst Lelystad 8:21
3 Luca Kok Lelystad 8:22
4 Pepijn Sman Lelystad 8:35
5 Eric Glas Lelystad 9:15
6 Sjoerd de Haan Lelystad 9:30
7 Maarten Schoen Lelystad 9:34
8 Thijs van Solt Lelystad 9:34
9 Lucas Dijs Lelystad 10:06
10 Zoe Lenior Lelystad 10:25
11 Mats Klaassens Lelystad 10:45
12 Melana Agricola Lelystad 11:11
13 Nika Fokker Lelystad 11:13
14 Stef van der Aa Lelystad 11:16
15 Anouk van Solt Lelystad 11:32
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Uitslagenlijst 1e Wintercup
Lelystad - Zondag 6 oktober 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

16 Simon Vink Lelystad 12:00

17 Isa Freriks Lelystad 12:51

18 Amber Pereboom Lelystad 12:52
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 jorrid Hildebrand 7:42

2 Zhivaricio Slijngard Lelystad 8:20

3 Youp Brouwer Lelystad 8:27

4 Raul Perez y Perez Lelystad 9:12

5 Mandy Muller Lelystad 9:33

6 Fleur van Bruinshorst Lelystad 9:59

7 Suze van der Aa Lelystad 11:37

8 Tomas Vink Lelystad 13:37

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 J.P.M. Wierer Lelystad 12:10
2 Anton Kraus Lelystad 13:51

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Cees Kelderman Lelystad 11:58

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Djamara Kelderman Lelystad 11:46
2 Mersiha Janssen Lelystad 13:13
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Martine van Sante Lelystad 12:55
2 Jacoba Smits Lelystad 13:03
3 Annelies Agricola Lelystad 13:22
4 Mirjam van Hoff Lelystad 13:47
5 Marina Visscher Lelystad 14:35
6 Aafke Smits Lelystad 14:35

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Trudy Verbeek Lelystad 11:21
2 Karin Kamp Lelystad 12:56
3 Cara Cloo Lelystad 15:27
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Jaime Perez y Perez Lelystad 28:50
2 Kevin Klaassens Lelystad 28:59
3 Stefan Voetberg Lelystad 29:29
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Pieter Clabbers Lelystad 25:10
2 David Voetberg Lelystad 26:55
3 Jelmer Miedema Lelystad 27:14
4 Madison van Gelder Lelystad 27:44
5 Jesse Dijs Lelystad 29:35
6 Hester Miedema Lelystad 31:49
7 Alex Andel Lelystad 32:02
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Uitslagenlijst 1e Wintercup
Lelystad - Zondag 6 oktober 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
8 Manon Pereboom Lelystad 33:57
HEREN.5KM
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Jilles Warmer Lelystad 18:09
2 Patrick Fransman Lelystad 20:09
3 Mirco Hogetoorn Lelystad 21:31
4 Sietze Hess Lelystad 22:20
5 Gertjan Veerman Lelystad 22:39
6 Jason Post Lelystad 23:23
7 Peter van Loon Lelystad 23:30
8 Justin Wolffensperger Lelystad 24:04
9 Sander Bon Lelystad 24:18
10 Freek de Jong Lelystad 25:33
11 Rick ankum Lelystad 25:46
12 Patrick Veldhuis Lelystad 25:48
13 Ruben van't geloof Lelystad 26:16
14 Marcel Heeroma 27:08
15 John van Royen Lelystad 28:02
16 Bart Doornbos Dronten 29:05
17 Jaap Elzerman Lelystad 33:21
HEREN.5KM
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Mohamed Farhani Lelystad 20:07
2 D Lingers Almere 21:06
3 Agnus Gerringa Lelystad 21:26
4 Erwin Kok Lelystad 21:54
5 Ivo de Vries Lelystad 22:52
6 Erik van Weezep Lelystad 24:13
7 Leon Klerks Lelystad 25:25
8 Remko Tanis Lelystad 25:30
9 Jan Groot Lelystad 25:59
10 Edwin Odink Lelystad 26:07
11 Paul van Gelder 27:56
12 Bernard Zijlstra Lelystad 28:39
13 jJOSCA bANER Lelystad 28:51
14 Rober Voetberg Lelystad 29:17
15 Dennis Kagenaar Almere 29:45
16 Rernr Scheringa Lelystad 32:02
17 Tim Klaasen Lelystad 35:27
HEREN.5KM
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 GertJan Tichelaar Oldebroek 18:36
2 Paul Smeenk Lelystad 23:09
3 Mart de Bruin Lelystad 23:35
4 Gerrit Mulder Harderwijk 24:40
5 Frank Weston Lelystad 25:22
6 Chris Meijer Lelystad 25:29
7 Robert Rosari Lelystad 25:38
8 Ronald Hogetoorn Lelystad 26:13
9 Rob Molenaar LelystaD 26:49
10 Minno Sietzema Lelystad 29:28
11 Henk Jongman Lelystad 30:00
12 John Greeve Lelystad 30:11
13 Henk Bodaar Lelystad 30:23
14 Dick Wijnnobel Lelystad 31:04
15 Jon Kingdon Lelystad 34:35
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Uitslagenlijst 1e Wintercup
Lelystad - Zondag 6 oktober 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
16 Rudi Hoffman Lelystad 36:59
17 Paul Kuipers Lelystad 37:07
HEREN.5KM
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Ruud de Vries Lelystad 26:36
2 Bert Aitink Lelystad 28:58
3 Piet Berende Dronten 30:38
4 Barry van Donk Lelystad 31:27
5 Henk Snel Lelystad 32:16
6 René Ferdinand van der Lelystad 38:42
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Brenda Manenschijn Lelystad 22:55
2 Nienke Teunissen Utrecht 26:08
3 Suzanne de Vries Lelystad 26:45
4 Vera Bartels Lelystad 27:03
5 Hedia de Vries-Azizi Lelystad 27:10
6 Marijke van Ster Lelystad 28:03
7 Eileen Bon-Aurich Lelystad 28:26
8 Suzanne Luitwieler Lelystad 28:41
9 Deborah van Schaik Dronten 28:54
10 Ineke Roseboom Lelystad 29:49
11 Lisa Beltman Dronten 30:12
12 Eva van't Geloof Lelystad 30:13
13 Esther Focke Lelystad 30:21
14 Saskia van Hemert Lelystad 30:57
15 Marjolein van Hemert Lelystad 31:08
16 Willemijn Lelystad 31:37
17 Laura de Bie Lelystad 31:44
18 Seline Phefferkorn Lelystad 32:12
19 Wendy Brouwer Lelystad 33:10
20 Lianne Jonkman Lelystad 33:30
21 Petie Schellingerhout Lelystad 35:21
22 Miranda Koopman Lelystad 35:22
23 Eva Smeenk Lelystad 35:25
24 Vera Hoffman Lelystad 36:48
25 Eline Stam Lelystad 37:12
DAMES,5kM
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Wendy Geurtsen Lelystad 28:27
2 Janine van der Meer Lelystad 28:38
3 Willeke Lelystad 29:44
4 Anne-Marie Hardeman Lelystad 29:52
5 Mariélle Boots Lelystad 29:54
6 Brenda Wecker Lelystad 30:06
7 Yvon Geurts Lelystad 30:10
8 Carola Molenaar-Vahlka Lelystad 30:17
9 Anoesca van wezep Lelystad 31:10
10 Akke Thijsseling Lelystad 32:32
11 Carla Vinke Lelystd 33:43
12 Conny van Solt Lelystad 33:45
13 Debby Zock Lelystad 34:26
14 Martine van de Moesdij Lelystad 34:50
15 Della Chow Lelystad 35:21
16 Sigrid van Kempen Lelystad 35:27
17 Ria Huizinga Lelystad 37:12
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Uitslagenlijst 1e Wintercup
Lelystad - Zondag 6 oktober 2013

Plaats Naam

18 Suzan Regterink
19 Saskia Anakotta
20 Nadine Wijnnobel

Plaats Naam

1 Henny Oosterloo

2 Marianne Eelman
3 Helen Kuiper

4 Loes Maagdenberg

5 Karin Vesterink-Geubbe
6 Jantine de Haan-Koopma

7 Anita Mecksenaar

Plaats Naam

1 Layla Torenvliet

Plaats Naam

1 Mohammed Tabaouni
2 Hielke Sietzema
3 Johan Postma
4 Matthijs de Groot
5 Michael Nuberg
6 Sietse-Jan Sietzema
7 Gert-Jan Moggré
8 Bart van Gelder
9 Jeffrey van den Berg
10 Lesley Aanen
11 Mark Zoethout
12 Cees Willen Koopman
13 Patrick Lahuis

Plaats Naam

1 Rinze Jonkman
2 Arjen de Vries
3 Martin Dijs
4 Eric Houben
5 Kor Miedema
6 Erik Bezema
7 Edward van de Nes
8 Jeroen Huis in 't Veld
9 Ahmed Bourass
10 Alwin Richter
11 Mark Freriks
12 Martijn van Weerdhuize
13 Michael Sterenberg
14 Menno Lambrechts
15 Klaas Meijer
16 Alphons Klabbers
17 Arjan Hendriksen
18 Marc Engelsma
19 Robert Boersen
20 Peter Wijnands
21 Marcel Burger
22 Oscar Debye
23 Joep Hiemstra

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad

37:31
38:42
1:04:24

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad

25:22
28:08
30:37
30:40
32:01
32:36
33:19

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Lelystad

28:15

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Lelystad
Aalsmeer
Almere
Lelystad
Almere
Lelystad
Christchurch
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Blaricum
Lelystad
Lelystad

37:42
39:53
40:55
41:02
42:06
44:27
45:59
47:59
49:41
50:47
51:07
51:25
1:20:20

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Almere

Lelystad
Lelystad
Almere

Meppel

Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Almere

Lelystad
Almere

Lelystad
Lelystad
Almere

Lelystad

26:19
29:02
32:00
39:54
41:21
43:59
45:30
45:37
46:27
47:10
47:16
47:16
47:21
47:25
47:56
48:48
48:56
49:28
49:40
49:45
50:04
50:59
51:36
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Uitslagenlijst 1e Wintercup
Lelystad - Zondag 6 oktober 2013

Plaats Naam
24 Johan Mulder
25 Huib Klaassens
26 Herman v.d. Meulen
27 Marcel Geurtsen
28 Emiel Luten
29 Hubert Lanting
30 Menno Husman
31 Reginald Wilders
32 Herre Zwart
33 Bart Pijls
34 Rob Markus
35 Andre Friedrich
36 Bas Schenk
37 Danny Haages
38 Martin Pereboom
39 Robbert van Essen

Plaats Naam

1 Bert Muilwijk-Homberge
2 Ruud Disse
3 Peter Muilwijk
4 Jan Meijerink
5 Jan Moggré
6 Henk van der Heiden
7 Peter Velthuis
8 Peter v.d. Zwaag
9 Henk v/d Wiel

10 Jan Jonker

11 Hotze attema

12 Hans Overbeek

13 Eric de Kluijver

14 Harry Stoorvogel

15 Klaas Cloo

Plaats Naam
1 Roelof Pepping
2 Maarten Schoone
3 Cees Roozenburg
4 Rob Salomonson
5 Ron van Weezep
6 Johan ljsselmuiden

Plaats Naam
1 llona van der Wiel
2 Celine Stoorvogel
3 Astrid Hoogendijk
4 Yvette Bisselink
5 Alicia Cavan

Plaats Naam
1 Ingrid Langendoen
2 Marleen Lambrechts
3 Saskia Bonkestooter
4 Gerdien Harleman
5 Ingrid van Weezep

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad

Lelystad
Lelystad
Almere

Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Almere

Lelystad
Lelystad

52:20
52:58
53:10
53:24
53:26
54:01
54:20
55:45
56:37
56:53
58:12
1:00:23
1:01:17
1:02:04
1:03:57
1:07:28

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Almere
Lelystad
Emmeloord
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad

45:39
46:23
49:49
50:00
51:37
52:32
53:52
56:24
56:47
57:17
59:29
1:00:52
1:04:25
1:04:26
1:08:24

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Dronten
Swifterbant
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad

49:19
49:46
53:00
56:32
56:39
59:16

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Emmeloord
Lelystad
Lelystad
Nijetrijne
Christchurch

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Swifterbant
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad

31:08
37:00
46:03
49:45
50:01

52:14
53:43
54:20
56:31
56:38
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Uitslagenlijst 1e Wintercup
Lelystad - Zondag 6 oktober 2013

Plaats Naam

6 Moniek Gerritzen

7 Gea van de Vosse

8 Fokla Zorgdrager

9 Henriette Wienholts
10 Patty van Essen
11 Jacqueline Stoorvogel
12 Anja Schagen

Plaats Naam
1 IJtje Jonker
2 Klara Bultsma
3 Ingrid 't Hart

DAMES, 10 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Ria van Weezep
2 Joke Keinhorst

Plaats Naam
1 Gayri Hawerx
2 Ramon Hofman
3 Gabor van den Berg

Plaats Naam

1 Manuel Hofman
2 Dennis Geerlings
3 Rogier Beele
4 Enrico Doeser
5 Richard Jongejan
6 Roland van der Put
7 Michael Klein
8 Ingmar van Barneveld
9 Richard Godijn

10 Jorgen Schagen

11 Erik Vrijhof

12 Niels Wieffer

13 Marco Voorn

Plaats Naam
1 Barry Lommen
2 Rob de Swart
3 Adriaan van der Weide
4 Philip Bouwman
5 Stan van Dam
6 Eiltjo Noordman
7 Jos Proost
8 Dolf Bartels
9 Kees van Wijk

Plaats Naam
1 Hans Harmsen
2 Willem Landman
3 Peter Geurtsen

Plaats Naam
1 Chantal Wieffer

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Lelystad
Lelystad

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Almere
Lelystad
lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad
Almere
Lelystad

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Lelystad

Lelystad

Swifterbant

Lelystad

Dronten

Lelystad

Almere

Lelystad

Lelystad

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Lelystad
Lelystad
Lelystad

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Almere

56:55

58:18
1:00:11
1:00:28
1:02:49
1:04:24
1:08:40

54:58
56:43
57:00

56:39
59:51

52:11
1:01:19
1:01:41

1:02:15
1:03:10
1:06:33
1:07:45
1:07:49
1:08:08
1:08:23
1:09:26
1:10:59
1:16:07
1:16:42
1:19:49
1:20:13

1:11:48
1:12:40
1:15:17
1:16:22
1:16:23
1:19:40
1:19:40
1:20:13
1:20:18

1:11:12
1:15:40
1:34:54

1:38:59
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Uitslagenlijst 1e Wintercup
Lelystad - Zondag 6 oktober 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Jolande Hendrikse Lelystad 1:14:10
2 Mellinda Beumkes Houten 1:34:54
3 Ageeth Lagendijk Almere 1:38:59
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Elleke Raps Lelystad 55:23
2 Joke Zoethout Lelystad 55:24
3 Willy van Dijkhuizen Spirit Lelystad 55:25
4 Bets de Ruiter Spirit Lelystad 55:26
5 Afra Raps Lelystad 55:27
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Liesbeth van Dam Dronten 55:28
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